MARKETPLACE DELI PRODUCTS, INC.

ROAST BEEF
12011
12521
12331
15021
16071
11311
18071
18171
19311
17013
19091

ITEM LIST

CAP OFF TOP ROUND cooked well done

OVEN ROASTED CAP OFF TOP RND cooked medium
SEASONED CAP OFF TOP ROUND cooked medium rare
BOTTOM ROUND FLAT cooked medium

EYE OF THE ROUND cooked medium rare or well done
SMOKED BRISKET 100 TRIM medium rare or fork tender
POT ROAST W/ BROWN GRAVY

BEEF TIPS W /BROWN GRAVY

ROAST TRI TIP "SANTA ROSA"

RIB EYE ROLL W AU JUS ECONOMY "PRIME RIB" RARE
BEEF SHORT RIBS TENDER ROAST WITH GRAVY

CURED BEEF (READY TO COOK OR SMOKE)

21021

21061

21051

29044

25041

41061

COOKED CORNED BEEF
31011

31303

31021

31051

35071

36081

BEEF PASTRAMI
41021

41011

45051

46061

44021

FIRSTROW BEEF FRANKS, POLISH, SPICY POLISH, ITALIAN AND BRATWURST FULLY COOKED

CB BRISKET HOTEL TRIM

CB BRISKET DELI TRIM

CB BRISKET FIRST CUT

CB SHIP ROUND

CB BOTTOM ROUND

PASTRAMI BRISKET OR NAVEL ready to smoke

CCB BRISKET SLICER READY

CCB BRISKET SLICER READY fork tender
BRISKET 100 TRIM

BRISKET FIRST CUT

BOTTOM ROUND FLAT

EYE OF THE ROUND

BRISKET 100 TRIM

BRISKET FIRST CUT

BOTTOM ROUND FLAT NY OR WESTERN
EYE OF THE ROUND NY OR WESTERN
NAVEL DELI TRIM  NY OR WESTERN

500002
952002

SKINLESS BEEF FRANKFURTERS, BEEF POLISH, SPICY
NATURAL CASING ITALIAN AND BRATWURST

PRODUCT COOKED FOR SHREDDING FOR BBQ OR MEXICAN RECIPES

18091
82111
92011

COOKED SPICED BEEF FOR BBQ OR CARNE ASADA
SPICED PORK FOR BBQ OR CARNITAS
SPICED CHICKEN BBQ OR POLLO ASADA

POULTRY AND PORK PRODUCTS (MARINATED AND COOKED)

81021
83011
92031
82071

82041
82221

EZ SERVE PORK RIBS PRE COOKED PORTIONED OR SLAB

ROAST LOIN PEPPER MEDLEY OR CUBANO STYLE
ONO CHICKEN, HAWAIIAN STYLE

KALUA PIG, HAWAIIAN STYLE

PORTIONED COOKED CHICKEN BREAST

CHINESE BBQ PORK LOIN, PORK RIBS, CHICKEN WINGS
DICED CHINESE BBQ PORK

slicing and dicing is availble for many items.

UNIT SIZE
2/7-8LB.
2/7-8LB.
2/6-7LB.
2/7-8LB.
2/6LB.
1/12LB.
4/5 LB.
2/9 LB.
6/3LB.
1/12LB.

2/15LB.
2/14LB.
4/41B.
1/65.
2/8LB.

2/13LB.

2/12LB.
4/3LB.

2/7-8LB.
2/6LB.

1/12LB.
4/3LB.

2/7-8LB.
2/6LB.
2/2PC. VP.

2/5LB.
2/5LB.

2/91LB.
2/91LB.
2/91LB.

2/10LB.
3/4LB.
2/10LB.
2/10LB.
120 /4 OZ.

4/5LB.



